Description
Test Copy - This type is here for placement
only -real words will replace this in the final ver-
sion. Test Copy - This type is here for place-
ment only -real words will replace this in the
final version. Test Copy - This type is here for
placement only -real words will replace this in
the final version. Test Copy - This type is here

S - Silicone, -70˚F to 450˚F (-56˚C to 232˚C)
T - TFE, -50˚F to 350˚F (-46˚C to 177˚C)
Ordering Information
PORT  CO NFIGURAT ION
4P    - 1/4” Male x 1/4” Male
4MF - 1/4” Male x 1/4” Female
4FF  - 1/4” Female x 1/4” Female
8P    - 1/2” Male x 1/2” Male
8MF - 1/4” Male x 1/4” Female
8FF  - 1/4” Female x 1/4” Female
Dimensional/Flow Data
Model Code
Port Configuration
Inlet
1/4” Male NPT
1/4” Female NPT
1/2” Male NPT
1/2” Male NPT
1/2” Female NPT
OPC-4MF
OPC-4FF
OPC-8P
OPC-8MF
OPC-8FF
Outlet
1/4” Female NPT
1/4” Female NPT
1/2” Male NPT
1/2” Female NPT
1/2” Female NPT
A(inches)
1.75
2.29
2.28
3.71
2.83
0.35
1.20
Hex
3/4”
1 - 1/16”
Cv
Flow tested in accordance with ISA S75.21 with air. Restrictions in the inlet or outlet piping may reduce flow.
MATERIAL CODE
B - Brass
SS - 316SS
O P T I O N S
Oxygen cleaning, alternative seals and other thread
configurations, consult factory
Viton, Krytox - ™DuPont
PROPER COMPONENT SELECTION - When specifying a component, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe and trouble-free performance.
Intended component function, materials compatibility, pressure ratings, installation, environment and maintenance are the responsibility of the system designer.
OPC-4P 1/4” Male NPT 1/4” Male NPT 1.62 9/16”
7/8”
NPTThreads per ANSI/ASME B1.20.1